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FUTURES COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
POSTED December 15, 2011 

 
In the following meetings, each Service Area will present their Performance Measures to the 
Futures Committee and discuss the Outcomes they use within their organization. 
 

DATE:  Monday, January 9 

LOCATION: Police Services - 2221 S. TIMBERLINE – Training/EOC Room – 2nd floor 

AGENDA: 4:00 to 6:00 pm: Police Services Presenting 

6:00 to 8:00 pm: PFA Presenting 
 

DATE:  Thursday, January 12 

LOCATION: 215 Mason, Community Room – 215 North Mason 

AGENDA: 4:00 to 6:00 pm: Community and Operations Services Presenting 
 

DATE:  Thursday, January 26 

LOCATION: City Hall – 300 LaPorte Ave, Build A: 

AGENDA: 4:00 to 6:00 pm: Policy, Planning and Transportation Services Presenting 
6:00 to 8:00 pm: Sustainability Services Presenting 

 
 

CURRENT 2012 FUTURES COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 
 

TIME:  5:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

LOCATION: City Manager’s Conference Room  

DATE:  3rd Thursday of each month as follows: 

Thursday, February 16 
Thursday, March 15 
Thursday, April 19 
Thursday, May 17 
Thursday, June 21 
Thursday, July 19 
Thursday, August 16 
Thursday, September 20 
Thursday, October 18  
Thursday, November 15 
Thursday, December 20 
 



 

 

The City of Fort Collins will make reasonable accommodations for access to City services, 
programs and activities and will make special communication arrangements for persons with 
disabilities.  Please call 221-6505 for assistance. 


